
  

 

 

 

 

Liquor

Wine

Malt Beverage

Qualifying Beer

Total 

23,040 4,420 99,059 23,305

36,915 2,613 146,857 28,455

168,597 51,472 712,074 182,253

68,790 6,377 296,939 58,641

149,824

214,840

1,114,397

430,747

 Category District 1 District 2 District 3 District 4 Taxable Gallons

Detail by Judicial District

81,715 2,180,547 544,846

Wine

226,048

Malt Beverage

9,146Qualifying Beer 880,693 182,003

Total

459,595

631,666

3,335,803

76,302

1,297,889

14,280Liquor 302,484

Category District 1

66,528

119,143

District 2

5,093

District 3

423,944

District 4

83,486

Taxable Gallons

528,694

Fiscal YTD Detail by Judicial District

17,882

Military Credits
(Info Only)

Malt Beverage

 

430,747

3,940

1,114,397

Qualifying Beer

Taxable Gallons

3,335,803

3,040

214,840

1,297,889

Fiscal Year-To-Date

Liquor

Total

149,824

631,666

1,699

 

459,595

Wine

 Category

26,561 1,909,807 5,724,953

297,342 64,882 1,254,929 292,655 1,909,807

950,187 110,234 3,787,668 876,864 5,724,953

All gallons rounded to the nearest whole gallon for reporting purposes

07/11/2013 10/10/2013-

Alaska Department of Revenue

Report of Alcoholic Beverages Distributed or Sold

09/11/2013 - 10/10/2013

Prepared On: 06/24/2015


